CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 6/30/2022 5:01:12 PM

Judgement

Numbers Style

96-9-51043-1 STATEV DAWNA MARIE CROW

MARRIAGE OF DAVE BRUCE
01-9-50820-1 MCCORD AND HOPE-WHITNEY
DAVIS

Department of Licensing
21-9-00438-0 vs
MARTIN BARAJAS

UNITED FINACIAL CASUALTY CO
22-9-00401-9 vs
JOHNNY R DAVIS

Department of Labor and Industries
22-9-00323-3 vs
EASTERN WA CONSTRUCTION INC

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 6/30/2022 to 6/30/2022

Case Numbers

96-1-50395-8

00-3-50183-4

21-2-50496-11

21-2-50677-11

22-2-50322-11

Judgment
Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence  Status Code
Date

Felony Judgment and

Sentence 6/30/2022 Vacated
Child Support 10/16/2001 Fully Satisfied
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  9/1/2021  Fully Satisfied
General Recovery 6/28/2022 Active
Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  5/19/2022  Fully Satisfied

Updated
Date

6/30/2022

6/30/2022

6/30/2022

6/30/2022

6/30/2022

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated

Pagelof 1



