Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 6/30/2022 to 6/30/2022

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
96-9-51043-1	STATE V DAWNA MARIE CROW	96-1-50395-8	Felony Judgment and Sentence	6/30/2022	Vacated	6/30/2022	Updated
01-9-50820-1	MARRIAGE OF DAVE BRUCE MCCORD AND HOPE-WHITNEY DAVIS	00-3-50183-4	Child Support	10/16/2001	Fully Satisfied	6/30/2022	Updated
21-9-00438-0	Department of Licensing vs MARTIN BARAJAS	21-2-50496-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/1/2021	Fully Satisfied	6/30/2022	Updated
22-9-00401-9	UNITED FINACIAL CASUALTY CO vs JOHNNY R DAVIS	21-2-50677-11	General Recovery	6/28/2022	Active	6/30/2022	Added
22-9-00323-3	Department of Labor and Industries vs EASTERN WA CONSTRUCTION INC	22-2-50322-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/19/2022	Fully Satisfied	6/30/2022	Updated